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Baremacién definitiva (2014-15)

EDUCACION FISICA Y DEPORTIVA (245)

10,00 33,82 29,59

JIMENEZ PAVON, DAVID

RODRIGUEZ BIES, ELISABET
ROSETY RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCIA ARTERO, ENRIQUE

GAVALA GONZALEZ, JUAN

CUENCA GARCIA, MAGDALENA

DEL POZO CRUZ, JESUS

PONCE GONZALEZ, JESUS GUSTAVO
VALDIVIA MORAL, PEDRO ANGEL
DEL POZO CRUZ, BORJA

DE CASTRO MAQUEDA, GUILLERMO
GRAO CRUCES, ALBERTO

SANCHEZ OLIVA, DAVID

FERNANDEZ SANTOS, JORGE DEL
ROSARIO

VARGAS MACIAS, ALFONSO
SEGURA JIMENEZ, VICTOR

FLORES AGUILAR, GONZALO

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

7,00

10,00

50,00

40,00

11,82

39,30

6,17

25,04

12,48

22,55

19,27

31,31

10,59

1,73

6,78

4,00

1,15

10,56

7,08

12,02

35,00

2,38

27,38

13,17

8,06

5,12

18,17

0,00

8,79

11,56

1,71

2,09

9,29

0,45

0,66

4,30

1,12

1,75

0,15

1,52

0,74

2,58

0,57

0,00

1,20

1,08

0,94

0,94

5,00

0,00

1,79

Fecha generacién

10,00

0,00

0,00

6,00

10,00

6,00

0,00

10,00

0,00

0,00

4,00

0,00

0,00

10,00

0,00

6,00

0,00

25,63 109,70

24,55

21,26

19,43

16,73

14,03

15,58

9,25

11,30

0,00

0,00

8,18

5,69

0,00

4,44

0,00

0,00

95,93

84,40

84,00

78,56

65,10

64,53

52,37

49,54

47,44

46,51

38,64

29,92

29,43

25,53

23,44

22,80
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Baremacién definitiva (2014-15)

EDUCACION FISICA Y DEPORTIVA (245)

ESTEBAN CORNEJO, IRENE
CAMILETTI MOIRON, DANIEL
CASTRO LOPEZ, ROSARIO
BAENA ARROYO, MANUEL JESUS

LLORENTE CANTARERO, FRANCISCO
JESUS

ALFONSO ROSA, ROSA MARIA
BARRERA HERRERA, FELIPE
ARROYO GARCIA, PELAYO
MORALES GUTIERREZ, DIEGO JOSE

ALVAREZ GALLARDO, INMACULADA
CONCEPCION

BAENA BEATO, PEDRO ANGEL
SORIANO MALDONADO, ALBERTO
MORENO BLANCO, ANTONIO
PARRILLA MORENO, FERNANDO
GONZALEZ PONCE, INMACULADA
RAMOS VELIZ, RAFAEL

DONA TOLEDO, JAVIER

2/4

10,00

7,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

7,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

7,00

10,00

7,00

10,00

5,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

0,00

5,63

8,36

6,25

0,48

2,78

4,75

4,17

0,00

0,08

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

4,62

7,95

1,47

0,15

2,47

5,32

0,09

0,37

0,00

6,21

3,08

3,63

0,00

0,00

1,91

1,59

0,01

0,80

0,71

0,08

0,96

0,95

0,17

0,00

0,23

4,22

0,34

0,42

0,50

0,00

0,19

0,23

0,00

0,35

6,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

4,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Fecha generacién

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1,56

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

21,42

21,29

19,91

17,36

15,46

15,27

14,84

14,77

14,22

13,63

13,50

11,13

10,00

9,19

9,14

8,59

7,36
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Baremacién definitiva (2014-15)

EDUCACION FISICA Y DEPORTIVA (245)

SANTIBURCIO ALBA, JOSE MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, MARIO
JIMENEZ RIOS, JAVIER

MANGADO ARIZA, DANIEL

DUARTE SASTRE, JOSE ANTONIO
FERRETE CACERES, CARLOS
SANCHEZ SIXTO, ALBERTO
CABALLERO ORTIZ, MARIA VICTORIA
RIVAS CABALLERO, RAFAEL
NARBONA MONTES, ALMA
REDONDO VILLA, CRISTINA
ROMACHO CASTRO, JOSE ANTONIO
CABALLERO ALBA, JUAN ANTONIO
SANCHEZ FUENTES, SERGIO
VELEZ TORAL, MERCEDES

RUIZ MONTERO, PEDRO JESUS

ORTUNO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO

3/4

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,88

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00 0,23

0,00 0,09

0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00

0,00 0,90

0,79 0,00

0,15 0,10

0,00 0,00

0,08 0,00

0,00 0,00

Excluido

0,00 0,00

Excluido

0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00

Excluido

Excluido

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Fecha generacién

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

7,23

7,09

7,00

7,00

5,90

5,79

5,25

5,00

0,96

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
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Baremacién definitiva (2014-15)

EDUCACION FISICA Y DEPORTIVA (245)

DIAZ SANCHEZ, ANA BELEN 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

GALINDO BOLANOS, JUAN JOSE Excluido

4/4 Fecha generacion: 01 octubre 2014
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Baremacién definitiva (2014-15)

MECANICA DE FLUIDOS (600)

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, DANIEL
FOSAS DE PANDO, MIGUEL ANGEL
RINCON CASADO, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ RUIZ, ALEJANDRO

LOPEZ RUIZ, FRANCISCO FELIPE
TENDERO VENTANAS, JUAN ANGEL
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, CRISTINA
MORENO GARCIA, PABLO

LANGA GODINO, JAVIER

GARCIA BARRACHINA, LUIS

CASES SANCHEZ, PEDRO JOSE
PACHECO RAMOS, GUILLERMO
ALMODOVAR FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ LEON, NAZARET
BAKKALI, HICHAM

CUEVAS ROMERO, JOSE MARIA

MANUEL DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

2,50

7,00

2,50

2,50

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

2,50

2,50

2,50

1,20 35,00

18,00

18,00

1,00

11,75

4,00

12,00

6,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

8,00

0,00

14,00

0,00

2,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3,00

5,00

0,00

4,00

0,00

4,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,50

5,00

5,00

0,00

0,00

1,50

0,00

2,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,00

0,50

0,00

2,50

2,00

1,50

Fecha generacién

15,68

0,00

0,00

0,00

4,70

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

65,38

46,00

33,00

29,00

18,95

18,50

14,50

11,00

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,00

5,50

5,00

5,00

4,50

4,00
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Baremacién definitiva (2014-15)

MECANICA DE FLUIDOS (600)

LUZON GONZALEZ, RAUL

VILLARRUBIA GUARINO, JOSE LUIS
TRUJILLO VILCHES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
EGEA GONZALEZ, MARIA ISABEL
NARANJO GUERRA, ENRIQUE

DOBLAS CHARNECO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
BALADES RUIZ, NURIA

MARQUEZ CUMBRERAS, MARIA DEL
CARMEN

TRAVERSO GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARCIA SANCHEZ, JOSE CARLOS
LABELLA ARNANZ, PEDRO LUIS
VICENTE DEL AMO, MARTA

MASCARAQUE RAMIREZ, CARLOS
ARSENIO

RODRIGUEZ TIRADO, FRANCISCO JOSE
RECIO LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL
MORENO BARRIGA, ESTRELLA

RUIZ CORTES, JOSE

2/5

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Excluido

Excluido

Excluido

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

0,50

0,50

0,50

0,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Fecha generacién

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3,50

3,50

3,50

3,50

3,50

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50
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Baremacién definitiva (2014-15)

MECANICA DE FLUIDOS (600)

SALVADO MANZORRO, MANUEL
PARDEZA SOLINIS, RICARDO

LOPEZ CONTRERAS, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ BARRANCO, MANUEL CARLOS
ORDUNA LLOPIS, VICENTE

CALDERON ALVAREZ, RAFAEL
GORROCHATEGUI RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
RUIZ SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL

PUGLISI SPITALE, DANIELE

JIGENA ANTELO, BISMARCK

CAMACHO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO
MANUEL

LOPEZ ATIENZA, JOSE LUIS

MOLINERO LINAN, ALMUDENA
SANCHEEZ MARCHANTE, MANUEL JESUS
SABORIDO BARBA, NIEVES

CALDERON RIOS, JOSE EMILIO

ORTIZ ZAMORA, FRANCISCO JOSE

3/5

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

0,00

1,50

1,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Excluido

0,00

Excluido

2,00

Excluido

Excluido

Excluido

Excluido

0,00

0,00

Excluido

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,20

0,00

0,00

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,50

2,20

1,50

1,50
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Baremacién definitiva (2014-15)

MECANICA DE FLUIDOS (600)

DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ, NURIA
MARI DIEZ, MARCOS SEBASTIAN
GAMEZ URI, JOSE MARIA

PARODI PALACIOS, JOSE MANUEL
FERNAN OTEO, SONIA

VERGARA CRUZ, ALEJANDRO
MARQUEZ GARCIA, JOSE E.

PARRALO CASTELLANO, CRISTOBAL
MANUEL

GALLARDO FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
DUARTE SANTOS, JUAN MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ CABEZON, REGINA
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, SANDRA
ALVAREZ ALCON, ANA MARIA
NUNEZ FERNANDEZ, FABIAN

DE LA PASCUA MONTES, LORENA

VEGA PASQUIN, LOURDES

CEREZUELA PARISH, ADORACION DE LOS

REYES MAGOS

4/5

0,00

1,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00

Excluido

Excluido

Excluido

Excluido

Excluido

Excluido

Excluido

0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00

Excluido

0,00 0,00

Excluido

0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00

1,50

0,00

1,00

1,00

0,50

0,50

0,00

0,00

Fecha generacién

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1,50

1,50

1,00

1,00

0,50

0,50

0,00

0,00

: 01 octubre 2014
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SANCHEZ MORALES, ANTONIO JESUS

OROZCO MOLINA, ADOLFO

VALERO NAVARRO, JUAN LUIS

BARBERO GUERRERO, IGNACIO

DIAZ BALDASANO, JOSE MANUEL

DELGADO, M VICTORIA

VELOQUI PALAZUELOS, MARIANA

5/5

Excluido

0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00

0,00

Excluido

0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00

0,00 0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Excluido

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Fecha generacion: 01 octubre 2014
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